
Pos 

DD2 

1 

2 

KZ2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

22 

33 

155 

362 

9 

85 

113 

163 

29 

28 

82 

Name 

Anton Resin 

Per-Erik Niemi 

Edwin Bernhardtson 

Alexander Andreassen 

Elise Jönsson 

Sebastian Stenberg 

Leo Lembäck 

Olov Östergren 

Martin Gustafsson 

Mikael Hägglund 

Anton Larsson 

Class 

DD2 

DD2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

3 

1 

Diff 

0.859 

11.316 

11.665 

15.131 

16.066 

25.648 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

8:44.276 

8:45.135 

8:13.150 

8:24.466 

8:24.815 

8:28.281 

8:29.216 

8:38.798 

5:00.263 

2:56.798 

1:36.568 

Best Tm 

37.927 

37.859 

36.381 

37.198 

36.985 

36.653 

36.699 

40.347 

39.056 

39.489 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

TS + 10sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-17 16:11:41 

FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

11.316 

Avg. Speed 

74,460 

Best Lap Tm 

36.381 

Best Speed 

84,110 

Best Lap by 

155 - Edwin Bernhardtson 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 7 

KZ2 NC7 

Superheat 

Race started at 15:55:16 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 

2025-08-17 15:50 


